 Here's a brief list of the BXT7059 single board computer highlights:
• • •
• • •
System performance boost with 10, 8 or 6-core CPU architecture Deployment risks lowered with extended-life board design On-board interface support for either SAS or SATA/300 drives
On-board power management and system security features 5-year product warranty maximizes system ROI Built-in system support for PCI Express 1.1, 2.0 and 3.0 cards
SYSTEM HOST BOARD WITH MULTI-CORE PROCESSORS
Dual Full-Speed
10/100/1000Base-T

EN61000-4-5:1995, EN61000-4-6:1996,EN61000-4-11:1994
AGENCY APPROVALS:
ORDERING INFORMATION:
    Part CPU Speed
8,S 92-705970400000    2.5GHz    E5-2450 v2
6,S
92-705971700000    2.5GHz    E5-2430 v2
10,S
92-705972200000    1.8GHz    E5-2448L v2
8,S
92-705973200000    1.8GHz    E5-2428L v2
6,T
92-705974300000    2.0GHz    E5-2418L v2
All E5-2400 v2 processor options are long-life embedded CPUs, 10 = Ten-core, 8 =
Eight-core, 6 = Six-core, S = DDR3-1600, T = DDR3-1333 max memory interface
® speed, All CPUs have Intel Hyper-Threading
® #Number  Intel  No.
•